
S.No 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

SACRED HEART ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, MOOKKANNUR 
SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE- 2024 �- 25 

Name 

BRO.GEORGE 
KOTTARAMKUNNEL 

BRO.SHAJI 
KOCHUVELIKAKATHU 

BRO.SIMON 
CHERAMLLOOKKARAN 

BRO.SAJI 
KALAMBUKATTU 

BROJOSEPH KONGOLA 

BRO.MATHEW 
ETTATHOTTUM 

BRO.DR.REGI SCARIA 

MS.ANITHA EMERSE 

MS.BEETHA DAVIS 

MR.ALEX KJ 

MR.SHYJU THOMAS 

MR.SUNILKUMARVS 

MS.HOLY GEORGE 

Designation 

CHAIRMAN 

VICE CHAIRMAN 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

SECRETARY 

TEACHER 
REPRESENTATIVE 

PARENT 
REPRESENTATIVE 

MEDICAL 
DEPARTMENT 

NOMINATED 
MEMBER BY CBSE 

NOMINATED 
MEMBER BY CBSE 

MANAGER.SACRED HEART 
ENG.MED.SCHOOL MOOKKANNUR 

"SwiH 

Occupation 

ADMINISTRA TOR. SACRED HEART ENG. 
MED.SCHOOL MOOKKANNUR 

PRINCIPAL.BALANAGAR 
ITI.MOOKKANNUR 

DIRECTORBTIA.MOOKKANNUR 

DIRECTORMLT.MAGJ.MOOKKANNUR 

DIRECTOR,BALANAGAR BOYS 
HOME.MOOKKANNUR 

PRINCIPAL.MARYGIRI 
SEN.SEC.SCHOOL,SREEKANDAPURAM 

PRINCIPAL. SACRED HEART ENGLISH 

MED.SCHOOL 
MOOKKANNUR 
PGT.SACRED HEART ENG MED.SCHÌOL 

MOOKKANNUR 

KUZHITHOTT(H).MOOKKANNUR 

STAFF. DISTRICT HOSPITAL ERNAKULAM 

PRINCIPAL.KENDRIYA 
VIDYALAYA,KADAVANTHRA 

HOOLSENVop SECOVDA 

RETD.PRINCIPAL.KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA. 

KALAMASERRY 

oMARA 

PRINCIPAL 

Contact No. 

8822128710 

7575943646 

8547511031 

8075520342 

8606339595 

8289819544 

9447091058 

9497444758 

9539947829 

9447687339 

9747310172 

9539233973 

8547368778 

SACRED HEART ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL 

(SENIOR SECONDARY) 
MOOKKANNUR PO-683 57 
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