SACRED HEART ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, MOOKKANNUR SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE- 2024 – 25

S.No	Name	Designation	Occupation	Contact No
1	BRO.GEORGE KOTTARAMKUNNEL	CHAIRMAN	MANAGER.SACRED HEART ENG.MED.SCHOOL MOOKKANNUR	8822128710
2	BRO.SHAJI KOCHUVELIKAKATHU	VICE CHAIRMAN	ADMINISTRATOR, SACRED HEART ENG. MED.SCHOOL MOOKKANNUR	7575943646
3	BRO.SIMON CHERAMLLOOKKARAN	MEMBER	PRINCIPAL,BALANAGAR ITI.MOOKKANNUR	8547511031
4	BRO.SAJI KALAMBUKATTU	MEMBER	DIRECTOR.BTIA.MOOKKANNUR	8075520342
5	BRO.JOSEPH KONGOLA	MEMBER	DIRECTOR,MLT,MAGJ,MOOKKANNUR	8606339595
6	BRO.MATHEW ETTATHOTTUM	MEMBER	DIRECTOR,BALANAGAR BOYS HOME.MOOKKANNUR	8289819544
7	BRO.DR.REGI SCARIA	MEMBER	PRINCIPAL,MARYGIRI SEN.SEC.SCHOOL,SREEKANDAPURAM	9447091058
8	MS.ANITHA EMERSE	SECRETARY	PRINCIPAL, SACRED HEART ENGLISH MED.SCHOOL MOOKKANNUR	9497444758
9	MS.BEETHA DAVIS	TEACHER REPRESENTATIVE	PGT.SACRED HEART ENG MED.SCHOOL MOOKKANNUR	9539947829
10	MR.ALEX K J	PARENT REPRESENTATIVE	KUZHITHOTT(H),MOOKKANNUR	9447687339
11	MR.SHYJU THOMAS	MEDICAL DEPARTMENT	STAFF, DISTRICT HOSPITAL ERNAKULAM	9747310172
12	MR.SUNILKUMAR V S	NOMINATED MEMBER BY CBSE	PRINCIPAL,KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA,KADAVANTHRA	9539233973
13	MS.HOLY GEORGE	NOMINATED MEMBER BY CBSE	RETD.PRINCIPAL,KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, KALAMASERRY	8547368778

PRINCIPAL
SACRED HEART ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL
(SENIOR SECONDARY)
MOOKKANNUR P.O.-683 577

